1400
2105
2106
2440
3120.04
3120.05

3120.09
3120.10
3120.11
3121

4120.04
4120.08

4120.09
4121
4162

5111
5112
7530
7530.02
7542

7543

8600.04
9141

GAHANNA - JEFFERSON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
POLICY & GOVERNANCE COMMITTEE AGENDA
APRIL 19, 2018
6:30 P.M.

ITEM(S) FOR DISCUSSION

Job Descriptions

Mission of the District

Belief Statements

Summer School

Employment of Substitute Teachers

Employment of Professional Staff Members in Supplemental
Programs of Instruction

Volunteers

Employment of Educational Aides

Job Sharing

Criminal History Record Check

Employment of Substitutes

Employment of Personnel for Co-Curricular/Extra-Curricular
Activities

Volunteers

Criminal History Record Check

Drug and Alcohol Testing of CDL License Holders and Other
Employees who Perform Safety-Sensitive Functions
Admission to the District

Entrance Requirements

Lending of Board-Owned Equipment

Staff Use of Personal Communication Devices

Access to District Technology Resources and/or Information
Resources from Personal Communication Devices
Utilization of the District Web Site and Remote Access to the
District’s Network

Bus Driver Certification

Business Advisory Council

~Quality Inspired by Vision: A Student’s Pathway to the Future~




