GAHANNA – JEFFERSON PUBLIC SCHOOLS POLICY & GOVERNANCE COMMITTEE AGENDA APRIL 19, 2018 6:30 P.M.

ITEM(S) FOR DISCUSSION

1400	Job Descriptions
2105	Mission of the District
2106	Belief Statements
2440	Summer School
3120.04	Employment of Substitute Teachers
3120.05	Employment of Professional Staff Members in Supplemental
	Programs of Instruction
3120.09	Volunteers
3120.10	Employment of Educational Aides
3120.11	Job Sharing
3121	Criminal History Record Check
4120.04	Employment of Substitutes
4120.08	Employment of Personnel for Co-Curricular/Extra-Curricular Activities
4120.09	Volunteers
4121	Criminal History Record Check
4162	Drug and Alcohol Testing of CDL License Holders and Other Employees who Perform Safety-Sensitive Functions
5111	Admission to the District
5112	Entrance Requirements
7530	Lending of Board-Owned Equipment
7530.02	Staff Use of Personal Communication Devices
7542	Access to District Technology Resources and/or Information Resources from Personal Communication Devices
7543	Utilization of the District Web Site and Remote Access to the District's Network
8600.04 9141	Bus Driver Certification Business Advisory Council